
Transtar’s new ClearSystem™ LV 
provides body shops with a compact 
range of products for any job in any 
operating environment. Improve 
cycle time with high quality, easy-
to-spray clearcoats that deliver on 
speed without sacrificing gloss and 
appearance.

ClearSystem™ LV 
Brilliant in any environment and on any type of repair.

PRODUCT
NAME & PART

PACKAGE 
INFO ACTIVATOR REDUCER

MIX 
RATIO

POT
LIFE

FLASH
TIME

#
COATS

TO 
SAND

FORCE 
DRYING

 
COVERAGE VOC

       Premium  
       Universal 
       Clearcoat
       20-8011

Gallon,  
2/case

40-8044 
Fast
40-8054
Medium
40-8064
Slow

Optional up 
to 5%. 4:1 2 hrs 5 - 15 min 2 - 3 2 - 3 hrs

10 - 20 
min @ 
140°F 
(60°C)

520 ft²  
@ 1 mil

Actual:
0.68#/gal (81 g/l)

Reg: 
1.87#/gal (224 g/l)

       Euro  
       Glamour 
       Clearcoat
       20-8021

Gallon,  
2/case

40-8044 
Fast
40-8054
Medium
40-8064
Slow

Optional up 
to 5%. 2:1 2 hrs 10 - 20 min 2 - 3 6 - 8 hrs

40 min
@ 140°F 
(60°C)

727 ft²  
@ 1 mil

Actual:
1.06#/gal (128 g/l)

Reg: 
1.88#/gal (226 g/l)

       Top  
       Speed 
       Clearcoat
       20-8031

Gallon,  
2/case

40-8064
Slow

Optional up 
to 5%. 4:1 2 hrs 1 - 3 min 2 30 min Do not 

force dry.
556 ft²  
@ 1 mil

Actual:
0.62#/gal (75 g/l)

Reg: 
1.58#/gal (190 g/l)

       Fast  
       Activator 
       40-8044
       Medium  
       Activator 
       40-8054
       Slow  
       Activator 
       40-8064       

Quart,  
4/case

Top Speed Clearcoat
20-8031

An ultra-fast air dry clearcoat for when 
the job has to go right now. Wet-on-wet 
performance with a 1 minute flash, 
this clear is ready to polish or deliver in 
25–30 minutes.   

Euro Glamour Clearcoat 
20-8021

A true “European” clear in feel and 
handling. Delivers an unsurpassed 
appearance with deep, rich and long-
lasting gloss. 

Premium Universal Clearcoat 
20-8011

The right combination of speed, 
performance and appearance to meet 
the needs of production-oriented 
collision shops. Highly versatile and 
easy to use.         



Z715
Rev  11/21© 2021 Transtar Autobody Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.

 2040 Heiserman Drive    Brighton, Michigan 48114             ISO 9001-2015

 

TOP SPEED CLEAR                             

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION CLEAR   

GLAMOUR CLEAR

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALLTEMP

tsc

upc

gc

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

tsc upc

tsc upc tsc upc

gc
upc gc gc

upc gc
upc gc

upc

upc

gc
upc gc

tsc upc gc

tsc upc gc

S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

egc

puc
egc

puc

puc

egc

tsc puc

puc
egc

puc
egc

puc
egc

tsc puc

tsc puc

egc

tsc puc
egc

tsc puc
egc

Clearcoat System

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI

TOP SPEED CLEAR                             

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION CLEAR   

GLAMOUR CLEAR

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALLTEMP

tsc

upc

gc

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

tsc upc

tsc upc tsc upc

gc
upc gc gc

upc gc
upc gc

upc

upc

gc
upc gc

tsc upc gc

tsc upc gc

S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

egc

puc
egc

puc

puc

egc

tsc puc

puc
egc

puc
egc

puc
egc

tsc puc

tsc puc

egc

tsc puc
egc

tsc puc
egc

Clearcoat System

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI

TOP SPEED CLEAR                             

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION CLEAR   

GLAMOUR CLEAR

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALLTEMP

tsc

upc

gc

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

tsc upc

tsc upc tsc upc

gc
upc gc gc

upc gc
upc gc

upc

upc

gc
upc gc

tsc upc gc

tsc upc gc

S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

egc

puc
egc

puc

puc

egc

tsc puc

puc
egc

puc
egc

puc
egc

tsc puc

tsc puc

egc

tsc puc
egc

tsc puc
egc

Clearcoat System

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI

TOP SPEED CLEAR                             

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION CLEAR   

GLAMOUR CLEAR

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALLTEMP

tsc

upc

gc

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

tsc upc

tsc upc tsc upc

gc
upc gc gc

upc gc
upc gc

upc

upc

gc
upc gc

tsc upc gc

tsc upc gc

S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

SPOT / SINGLE MULTIPLE OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

egc

puc
egc

puc

puc

egc

tsc puc

puc
egc

puc
egc

puc
egc

tsc puc

tsc puc

egc

tsc puc
egc

tsc puc
egc

Clearcoat System

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI S / S OVERALL

95°

85°

75°

65°

MULTI

If you’re ready to save time, money and shelf-space without compromising on performance or quality, 
contact your Transtar representative, call 800.824.2843 or visit gettranstar.com.

ClearSystem™ LV is all you need.

/  Three clearcoats covering any job type, from spot repair to overall, production  
work to show cars and restoration.

/  Three precisely calibrated activators for optimum product performance in a 
wide range of temperature conditions—from hot weather to cold, from humid to 
dry environments.  

/  All activators work interchangeably with all clearcoats.

/  Optimized for air dry performance to limit energy costs.

/  Environmentally compliant in all areas.

/  Compact product range to reduce costs and inventory. 

How ClearSystem™ LV works. 

Transtar has formulated three clearcoats and three activators that work together 
to cover every type of job under any environmental condition. Use the guide below 
to select your clear and activator based on job type and operating environment.

Premium Universal 
Clearcoat 

Euro Glamour 
Clearcoat 

Top Speed 
Clearcoat


