# **ClearSystem**<sup>™</sup> **LV**

Brilliant in any environment and on any type of repair.



Transtar's new ClearSystem LV provides body shops with a compact range of products for any job in any operating environment. Improve cycle time with high quality, easy-to-spray clearcoats that deliver on speed without sacrificing gloss and appearance.

### **Premium Universal Clearcoat 20-8011**

Medium

40-8054 Slow Activator 40-8064

Activator

Quart,

4/case

The right combination of speed, performance and appearance to meet the needs of production-oriented collision shops. Highly versatile and easy to use.

### **Euro Glamour Clearcoat 20-8021**

A true "European" clear in feel and handling. Delivers an unsurpassed appearance with deep, rich and longlasting gloss.

## **Top Speed Clearcoat** 20-8031

An ultra-fast air dry clearcoat for when the job has to go *right now*. Wet-on-wet performance with a 1 minute flash, this clear is ready to polish or deliver in 25–30 minutes.

PRODUCT Name & Part	PACKAGE INFO	ACTIVATOR	REDUCER	MIX RATIO	POT LIFE	FLASH TIME	# COATS	TO SAND	FORCE DRYING	COVERAGE	Voc
Premium Universal Clearcoat 20-8011	Gallon, 2/case	<b>40-8044</b> Fast <b>40-8054</b> Medium <b>40-8064</b> Slow	Optional up to 5%.	4:1	2 hrs	5 - 15 min	2-3	2 - 3 hrs	10 - 20 min @ 140°F (60°C)	520 ft² @ 1 mil	Actual: 0.68#/gal (81 g/l) Reg: 1.87#/gal (224 g/l)
Euro Glamour Clearcoat 20-8021	Gallon, 2/case	40-8044 Fast 40-8054 Medium 40-8064 Slow	Optional up to 5%.	2:1	2 hrs	10 - 20 min	2-3	6 - 8 hrs	40 min @ 140°F (60°C)	727 ft² @ 1 mil	Actual: 1.06#/gal (128 g/l) Reg: 1.88#/gal (226 g/l)
Top Speed Clearcoat 20-8031	Gallon, 2/case	<b>40-8064</b> Slow	Optional up to 5%.	4:1	2 hrs	1 - 3 min	2	30 min	Do not force dry.	556 ft² @ 1 mil	Actual: 0.62#/gal (75 g/l) Reg: 1.58#/gal (190 g/l)
Fast Activator 40-8044					<u> </u>			<u> </u>			







#### ClearSystem<sup>™</sup>LV is all you need.

- / Three clearcoats covering any job type, from spot repair to overall, production work to show cars and restoration.
- / Three precisely calibrated activators for optimum product performance in a wide range of temperature conditions—from hot weather to cold, from humid to dry environments.
- / All activators work interchangeably with all clearcoats.
- / Optimized for air dry performance to limit energy costs.
- / Environmentally compliant in all areas.
- / Compact product range to reduce costs and inventory.

#### How ClearSystem<sup>™</sup>LV works.

Transtar has formulated three clearcoats and three activators that work together to cover every type of job under any environmental condition. Use the guide below to select your clear and activator based on job type and operating environment.

	Clearcoat System									
	SPOT / SINGLE	MULTIPLE	OVERALL							
95°	€ 60 E0	Green Const	es <sup>c</sup>							
85°	<b>€ € €</b>	Ore Sign	<b>₹</b>							
75°	€ 60 E0	Or Or	<b>₹</b>							
65°	<b>E E</b>	<b>€</b> €	€is							
	Premium Universal Clearcoat	Euro Glamour Clearcoat	Top Speed Clearcoat							

If you're ready to save time, money and shelf-space without compromising on performance or quality, contact your Transtar representative, call 800.824.2843 or visit gettranstar.com.